DATE

30/04/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
31/05/2024
30/06/2024
11/07/2024
28/07/2024
23/08/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
25/09/2024
25/10/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
02/01/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
25/02/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025

CARY MOOR PARISH COUNCIL
TRANSPARENCY CODE LIST OF EXPENDITURE
ITEMS OVER £100 2024/2025

SUMMARY OF PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE
Clerk's Salary

Zurich Municipal

Churchyard Maintenance Grant - South Barrow PCC
Churchyard Maintenance Grant - North Barrow PCC
PC Websites hosting and support

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

PC Websites - set up of gov.uk domain & emails
Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

SALC Affiliation Fees

Grant - Friends Castle Cary Library

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Alford PCC Churchyard Maintenance Grant

Routine Grant - North Barrow Coummunity Hall Play Area
Routine Grant - South Barrow Recreational Trust Play Area
British Heart Foundation - Defibrillator Alford
Clerk's Salary & Backpay

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Grant - CAB Somerset

Grant - SSCAT Bus

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Replacement Defibrillator Pads N Barrow

AMOUNT
£362.00
£300.00
£500.00
£500.00
£169.20
£362.00
£362.00
£208.50
£298.60
£298.60
£186.10
£150.00
£298.60
£298.60
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00

£1,763.99
£378.00
£308.40
£308.60
£150.00
£150.00
£308.40
£308.60
£113.94



