## CARY MOOR PARISH COUNCIL TRANSPARENCY CODE LIST OF EXPENDITURE ITEMS OVER £100 2024/2025

DATE	SUMMARY OF PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT
30/04/2024	Clerk's Salary	£362.00
14/05/2024	Zurich Municipal	£300.00
14/05/2024	Churchyard Maintenance Grant - South Barrow PCC	£500.00
14/05/2024	Churchyard Maintenance Grant - North Barrow PCC	£500.00
14/05/2024	PC Websites hosting and support	£169.20
31/05/2024	Clerk's Salary	£362.00
30/06/2024	Clerk's Salary	£362.00
11/07/2024	PC Websites - set up of gov.uk domain & emails	£208.50
28/07/2024	Clerk's Salary	£298.60
23/08/2024	Clerk's Salary	£298.60
10/09/2024	SALC Affiliation Fees	£186.10
10/09/2024	Grant - Friends Castle Cary Library	£150.00
25/09/2024	Clerk's Salary	£298.60
25/10/2024	Clerk's Salary	£298.60
12/11/2024	Alford PCC Churchyard Maintenance Grant	£500.00
12/11/2024	Routine Grant - North Barrow Coummunity Hall Play Area	£500.00
12/11/2024	Routine Grant - South Barrow Recreational Trust Play Area	£500.00
12/11/2024	British Heart Foundation - Defibrillator Alford	£1,763.99
12/11/2024	Clerk's Salary & Backpay	£378.00
02/01/2025	Clerk's Salary	£308.40
23/01/2025	Clerk's Salary	£308.60
23/01/2025	Grant - CAB Somerset	£150.00
23/01/2025	Grant - SSCAT Bus	£150.00
25/02/2025	Clerk's Salary	£308.40
24/03/2025	Clerk's Salary	£308.60
24/03/2025	Replacement Defibrillator Pads N Barrow	£113.94